11:30 Catholic Communion -
TH

1:45 Bean Bag Toss - TH

3:30 Sunday Social - CA

10:00 Chair Exercise Bingo - TH
10:30 Northern School
Knitting - MHR

11:00 Wordle -TH

11:00 Poetry Appreciation - LIB
2:00 Cards - MHR

2:00 Baking & Tea - MHR

3:30 Carpet Bowling - TH

7:00 Bingo $ - TH

10:00 Meditation - 3SCA
10:30 Mini-Putt - TH

10:30 Discussion Group - CH
12:00 Men'’s Lunch $ - Ruby
2:00 Shuttle Bus to Metro
2:00 Cribbage - MHR

3:00 Java Social - 3SCA

7:00 Bridge - SC

7:00 Noreen’s Tech Help - T
7:00 Musical Bingo - TH

& Discussion - FSL

11:00 Ladder Ball - TH
2:00 Bible Study - CH
2:00 Movie - TH

4:30 Walker/Wheelchair
Cleaning - SC

7:00 Bunny Racing $ - TH

10:00 Fun Useless Info - FSL
10:30 Wheel of Fortune - MHR
11:00 Basketball Pong - TH
2:00 Balloon Badminton - SH
2:30 Passover Presentation -
TH

3:30 Would you Rather - FSL
4:45 Dinner Outing to Red
Lobster $

7:00 Movie -TH

10:00 Gentle Fitness - SC
10:30 Memory Game - MHR
11:00 Fun with Words - FSL
11:00 Tech Education with
Noreen - MHR

2:00 Name that Tune - FSL
2:30 - 3:45 Happy Hour $ - FSL
7:00 Wii Bowling - TH

B- Bistro FE - Front Entrance MS - Main Street T-Travelling April Showe rs
CA - Cafe FSL - Fireside Lounge OS - Outside by Pond TH - Town Hall .
CH - Chapel GDN - LTC Garden PS - Pet Shoppe TS - Town Square bri ng

5o . . DR - Dining Room LIB - Library SC - Senior Centre 3SCA - 3rd Floor South

Wl I I |a m S b u rg/BeC ke r/Al ISa C ra |g FC - LTC Fitness Centre  MHR - Main Hobby Room  SH - School House Common Area May ﬂowers
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
/ 1 5th Avenue Vendor 2 3 4 5
4 9:30 Prayer Circle - CH 10:00 Tea, Trivia & Fun Facts - 10:00 TV Series - TH 9:30 Bocce Ball - SC 10:00 Colouring - MHR
| ’”{ /" | 10:00 - 11:30 Sign up for April | MHR 10:00 Fun Useless Info - FSL 10:00 Gentle Fitness - SC 10:30 Bingo $ - TH
N, / f/ .- Activities - MHR 11:00 Bean Bag Toss - TH 11:00 Washer Toss - TH 10:30 Memory Game - MHR 1:45 Pick up Colouring Contest
B _,-”' | : __,:' p 10:30 Discussion Group - CH 2:00 Bible Study - CH 2:00 Axe Throwing - TH 11:00 Fun with Words - FSL Sheet - MHR
' / \! : \ 4o 4 / 2:00 Shuttle Bus to Superstore | 2:00 Whitby Library Shuttle 2:30 Play Nine Card Game - 11:00 Executive Council - BR 2:30 Birthday Entertainment
/ A W g / P/ 2:00 Cribbage - MHR 2:00 Mini-Putt - TH MHR 2:30 Entertainment-TH with Greg Noguera (followed
G j | /r A ./" 2:00 Giant Crossword - FSL 2:30 Craft - MHR 3:00 Walk & Talk- MS 3:30 - 4:30 Happy Hour $ - FSL | by cupcakes in the Cafe)
&/ ' £) A o 4 2:30 Hymn Sing - TH 3:30 Would You Rather - FSL (outside if weather permits) 7:00 Wii Bowling - TH 4:00 Mini-Manicures - MHR
% L/ BN N . P 3:00 Java Social - 3SCA 7:00 Horse Racing $ - TH 3:30 Get to Know You - B 7:00 Poker $ - PS
\ A A f/ o %H 7:00 Bridge - SC 7:00 Movie - TH
(/) ' ¥ Y 7:00 Musical Bingo - TH 7:15 Curling - SC
w i 4 i
6 7 Zabs Shoe Vendor 8 9 Vimy Ridge 10 11 12
10:45 Worship Service - TH 9:30 Specialty Coffee - CA 9:30 Prayer Circle - CH 10:00 Fun for Health Weigh-in | 10:00 TV Series - TH 9:30 Bocce Ball - SC 9:30 Movie -TH

9:45 Painting - MHR

10:00 Colouring - MHR
2:00 Movie -TH

2:15 Curling - SC

3:30 King’s Corners Cards -
MHR

7:00 Poker $ - PS

13 Palm Sunday

10:45 Worship Service - TH
11:30 Catholic Communion -
TH

2:00 Mexican Train Dominoes -
MHR

3:30 Sunday Social - CA

14

10:00 Canada Jingo - MHR
10:30 Northern School
Knitting - MHR

11:00 Washer Toss - TH

2:00 Cards - MHR

2:00 Mini-Putt - TH

2:30 Craft with Emma - MHR
2:30 Relay Race with Kin - TH
3:00 Mini-Manicures - MHR
7:00 Bingo $ - TH

15

8:30 Breakfast Club - MS
9:30 Prayer Circle - CH

10:00 Walk & Talk - MS
10:30 Discussion Group - CH
2:00 Shuttle Bus to Walmart
2:00 Cancer Fundraiser - MS
2:00 Cribbage - MHR

3:00 Java Social - 3SCA

7:00 Bridge - SC

7:00 Noreen’s Tech Help - T
7:00 Musical Bingo - TH

16 Activity Booklet - MHR
10:00 Tea, Trivia & Fun Facts -
MHR

11:00 Bean Bag Toss - TH
11:00 Hangman - SH

2:00 Bible Study -CH

2:00 Horse Racing $ - TH

2:30 Sing-a-long - TH

3:30 Stax Game - MHR

4:45 Dinner Outing to Red
Lobster $

17

10:00 Fun Useless info - FSL
10:00 TV Series - TH

10:30 Anglican Service - CH
11:00 King’s Corners - MHR
11:00 Axe Throwing - TH
2:00 Food Committee - TH
2:30 Resident’s Council - TH
(followed by Wine & Cheese in
FSL)

7:00 Movie - TH

7:15 Curling - SC

18 Good Friday

9:30 Bocce Ball - SC

10:00 Gentle Fitness - SC

10:45 Good Friday Service - TH
11:00 Tech Education with
Noreen - MHR

2:30 - 3:45 Happy Hour $- FSL
7:00 Wii Bowling - TH

19

9:15 Mini Manicures - MHR
10:00 Colouring - MHR
10:30 Bingo $ - TH

1:30 “You be the Judge”
Colouring Contest Display -
MHR

1:45 Movie - TH

2:00 Pool Tournament - FSL
4:00 One-to-One Visits - T
7:00 Poker $ - PS




Room Legend

11:30 Catholic Communion -
TH

1:45 Bunny Bowling - TH

2:00 Fireside Reading with
Pauline - LIB

3:30 Easter Sunday Social - CA

11:00 Lawn Darts - TH

2:00 Cards - MHR

2:00 Wheel of Fortune - FSL
2:30 Sequence Game - MHR
3:30 Scrabble - MHR

3:30 Mini-Manicures - MHR

7:00 Bingo $ - TH

11:00 Seed Planting - MHR

2:00 Shuttle Bus to Giant Tiger

2:00 Cribbage - MHR

2:30 Entertainment - TH
3:30 Java Social - 3SCA
7:00 Bridge - SC

7:00 Noreen’s Tech Help - T
7:00 Musical Bingo - TH

11:00 Ladder Ball - TH

2:00 Bible Study - CH

2:00 Horse Racing - TH

2:30 Euchre - MHR

3:00 You Be the Judge Court
Cases - FSL

7:00 Lecture with Shannon -
TH

27
10:45 Worship Service - TH

No Catholic Communion
today

1:00 Bake Cookies for today’s
Social - MHR
3:30 Sunday Social - CA

28 Election Day in TH
10:00 Meditation - 3SCA
10:30 Northern School
Knitting - MHR

11:00 9 -Letter Word Game -
LIB

2:00 Cards - MHR

2:00 Sequence Game - MHR
3:00 Mini-Manicures - MHR
7:00 Musical Bingo - SH

29

9:30 Prayer Circle - CH

10:00 Lifelong Learning - TH
10:30 Discussion Group - CH
2:00 Shuttle Bus to Farm Boy
2:00 Cribbage - MHR

3:00 Java Social - 3SCA

7:00 Bridge - SC

7:00 Entertainment - TH

7:00 Noreen’s Tech Help - T

30

10:00 Tea, Trivia & Fun Facts -
MHR

11:00 Bean Bag Toss - TH
2:00 Bible Study - CH

6:30 Stars on Ice Outing $

MHR

2:00 Outing to McLaughlin Art
Gallery $

2:00 Giant Crossword - FSL
3:00 Board Game - MHR

7:00 Movie - TH

7:15 Curling - SC

Apr

o

See Page 3 for Dates to Note, Movies and Entertainment, and Activities that require Sign-up

Calendar Legend can be found on Page 4

11:00 Fun with Words - FSL
11:00 Tech Education with
Noreen - MHR

2:30 - 3:45 Happy Hour $ - FSL
7:00 Wii Bowling - TH

National

Volunteer Week
2/-May 3

A P R I I B- Bistro FE - Front Entrance MS - Main Street T-Travelling April Showers
CA - Cafe FSL - Fireside Lounge OS - Outside by Pond TH - Town Hall
CH - Chapel GDN - LTC Garden PS - Pet Shoppe TS - Town Square bring

crle . . DR - Dining Room LIB - Library SC - Senior Centre 3SCA - 3rd Floor South
Wl I I IdMS b u rg/BeC ke r/Al ISa C Fa |g FC - LTC Fitness Centre  MHR - Main Hobby Room  SH - School House Common Area May ﬂowers
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

20 Easter 21 22 Earth Day 23 Northern School Craft & | 24 25 26

9:30 Easter Egg Scavenger 10:00 Meditation - 3SCA 9:30 Prayer Circle - CH Bake Sale 10:00 - 2:00 10:00 Fun Useless Info - FSL 9:30 Quilt Show Outing $ 9:15 One-to-One Visits - T

Hunt - MS 10:30 Northern School 10:00 Earth Day Facts - FSL 10:00 Fun for Health Weigh-in | 10:00 TV Series - TH 10:00 Gentle Fitness - SC 10:00 Musical Bingo - TH

10:45 Worship Service - TH Knitting - MHR 10:30 Discussion Group - CH & Discussion - FSL 10:30 Pickles to Penguins - 10:00 Catholic Mass - TH 10:00 Colouring - MHR

11:00 Wordle - TH

2:00 Walk & Talk - LIB (outside
if weather permits)

3:30 Plinko - TH

7:00 Poker $ - PS




APRIL

April Programs Requiring Sign-up:

All Shuttle Bus Outings

All Craft/Painting Programs

All Kitchen Programs

All Mini-Manicure Sessions

Noreen’s Tech Help - Tuesdays and Fridays

April 8 - Men’s Lunch in the Ruby

April 10 - Dinner Outing to Red Lobster
April 15 - Breakfast Club

April 16 - Dinner Outing to Red Lobster
April 24 - McLaughlin Art Gallery

April 25 - Whitby Quilt Show

April 30 - Stars on Ice

Entertainment:

April 4 - Swing Easy Band in Town Hall (followed
by Happy Hour in FSL)

April 5 - April Birthdays Entertainment with Greg
Noguera (followed by cupcakes in CA)

April 22 - Kelly Davies
April 23 - Lecture with Shannon

April 29 - Spring String Trio

Movies on the Big_ Screen in Town Hall:

April 3 - The Dig

April 9 - Andre Rieu “Happy Days Are Here Again”
April 10 - Singing in the Rain

April 12 - Dancing Birds Nature Film

April 12 - Operation Mincemeat

April 17 - Easter Parade

April 19 - Book Club - The Next Chapter

April 24 - Casablanca

Movie Synopsis can be found on the poster boards
on Main Street

Dates to Note:

Every Thursday morning at 10:30, join the
knitting club in MHR

April 1 - Sign up for April Activities at 10:00 in
MHR

April 1 - 5th Avenue Vendor on Main Street from
10:00 - 2:00

April 4 - Executive Council Member meeting in
BRat 11:00

April 7 - Zabs Comfort Shoe Vendor on Main
Street from 10:00 - 2:00

April 8 - Floor Ambassador Meeting at 11:00 in
the Schoolhouse

April 10 - Passover Presentation at 2:30 in Town
Hall

April 15 - Book Club Members’ Meeting at 10:30
in the Library

April 15 - Daffodil & Lemonade Cancer
Fundraiser starting at 2:00 on Main Street

April 23 - Northern School Craft and Bake Sale
Fundraiser from 10:00 - 2:00 on Main Street



